NICOLA KANTOROWICZ

QUALIFICATIONS

1981-1984

1986-1988

2006

2007

B.A. (Hons). Printed Textile Design
Winchester School of Art

Advanced College Diploma. Stained Glass Design
The Central School of Art and Design, London

City & Guilds 7302 Delivering Learning

Elected Fellow of the British Society of Master Glass
Painters

MEMBERSHIP OF PROFESSIONAL SOCIETIES

Fellow of the British Society of Master Glass Painters
Contemporary Glass Society

PRACTICAL EXPERIENCE

1984-1986

1986

1988

1990-1992

Goddard & Gibbs Stained Glass Studios. London
Studio Assistant

Mimram Stained Glass Studio, Durham
Studio Assistant to Mr Mike Davis

Established own studio

Mr Lawrence Lee, Penshurst, Kent
Project assistant

SELECTED PUBLIC COMMISSIONS

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

St. Martin's Church, Canterbury, Kent
Castletown Primary School, Sunderland

The Worshipful Company of Bowyers,
St. Botolph's without Bishopsgate, the City of London

St. Mary’s Church, Green Street Green, Orpington, Kent
Boxgrove Priory, Chichester, Sussex

St. Andrew’s Church, Tangmere, Sussex



2005 St. Peter's Church, Marsh Baldon, Oxfordshire

St. Giles Church, Great Coxwell, Oxfordshire

2007 St. Edmund’s Church, Kessingland, Suffolk

2009 The Henry Box School, Witney, Oxfordshire

2013 St Katherine House Hospice, Adderbury, Oxfordshire
2014 Banbury Town Hall, Oxfordshire

TEACHING

2018 The Oxford Summer School

Missenden Abbey, Buckinghamshire
Ardington School of Craft, Abingdon
The Henley College, Oxfordshire

Highcrest Academy, High Wycombe



